10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30

11:35

11:50

12:20

1:40

2:00

Virginia Commission on Early Childhood Care and Education
Reynolds Community College

July 17, 2025

AGENDA

Welcome and Reminder of Commission Charge

Reminder of Charge, Goals for Meeting, Review of Agenda

Recent Achievements and Current Status on Funding
and Enrollment

Core Values for Financing the ECCE System
Individual and Small Discussion

Break — Pick up Lunches

Workshopping Shared Values

Outcomes and Benefits Discussion

Next Steps, Public Comment, and Closing Remarks

Adjourn

Deputy Secretary Emily Anne Gullickson

Delegate Carrie Coyner, Co-Chair

Delegate David Bulova, Co-Chair

Elliot Regenstein, Facilitator

Elliot Regenstein

Elliot Regenstein

Delegate Carrie Coyner

Next Meeting: August 20
Reynolds Community College



