## Virginia Commission on Early Childhood Care and Education

Reynolds Community College *July 17, 2025* 

## **AGENDA**

10:00	Welcome and Reminder of Commission Charge	Deputy Secretary Emily Anne Gullickson
10:10	Reminder of Charge, Goals for Meeting, Review of Agenda	Delegate Carrie Coyner, Co-Chair
10:20	Recent Achievements and Current Status on Funding and Enrollment	Delegate David Bulova, Co-Chair
10:30	Core Values for Financing the ECCE System Individual and Small Discussion	Elliot Regenstein, Facilitator
11:35	Break – Pick up Lunches	
11:50	Workshopping Shared Values	Elliot Regenstein
12:20	Outcomes and Benefits Discussion	Elliot Regenstein
1:40	Next Steps, Public Comment, and Closing Remarks	Delegate Carrie Coyner
2:00	Adjourn	

Next Meeting: August 20 Reynolds Community College